8/11/24, 5:12 PM

Race Date : 11-08-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 11-08-2024

RACE TOT RESULT

2024-08-11
13:57:41

2024-08-11
14:32:50

2024-08-11
15:11:45

2024-08-11
15:47:48

2024-08-11
16:20:34

2024-08-11
17:00:33

NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 5 5-9-4-6
2 2 2-4-9-8
3 6 4-7-9-3
4 5 5423
5 8 8-4-1-6
6 5 4-5-10-9
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP THP
DIV DIV DIV
20 42 37
13 21 71
33 9% 110
15 30 35
35 62 56
48 40 51
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

PLACE QUIN FORE
1441 NELA CAsT TANALA  EXA
1‘1)5’ 16 74 91 434 467-0
10,13
b” 21 23 201 871-0
121’ 38 373 607 8479 74412
1 .16 33 36 423 849-0
112é18 198 507 1804 12211-0
1 16’ 12 70 189 788 1724-0

Tickets Dividends

20 234

50 311

790 134

139 1777

7





